

\$~78

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 353/2015

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS ..... Appellants  
Through Mr. Karan Bahl, Advocate.

versus

PREM NATH ..... Respondent  
Through None.

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA**

**ORDER**

% **11.03.2020**

**CM APPL. 9473/2020 (for stay)**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 22.05.2020.

**By Order**

**(Court Master)**

**MARCH 11, 2020**

nn